DDG 2575/2023_integrazione ai sensi dell'art. 2, commal, del DL 45/2025 cdc A054 Umbria

g resp

di destinazione

Procedura concorsuale

Cognome

Nome

Posizione in gr:

v

prova scritta

prova orale

Punteggio titoli

Punteggio totale

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

UMBRIA

A054

FIORAVANTI

CATERINA

3

90

95

27

212




